:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8011651

Dec 19, 2023 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 250,364 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 594045 - 0.017486771 ETH®
39.10 USD

2 594046 - 0.017522586 ETH®
39.18 USD

3 594047 - 0.017514944 ETH®
39.16 USD

4 594048 - 0.017479330 ETH®
39.08 USD

S 594049 - 0.060016519 ETH®
134.20 USD

6 594050 - 0.017513261 ETH®
39.16 USD

7 594051 - 0.017450869 ETH®
39.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8011651
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/250364
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594045
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594046
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594047
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594048
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594049
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594050
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594051

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

994052

594053

594056

594059

594060

Validator Id

017633

Amount

- 0.017462415
39.04 USD

- 0.017478187
39.08 USD

- 0.017454906
39.03 USD

- 0.017482980
39.09 USD

- 0.017419013
38.95 USD

- 0.017494168
39.11 USD

- 0.017477334
39.08 USD

- 0.017458128
39.03 USD

- 0.017453443
39.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.042122429
94.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594052
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594053
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594054
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594055
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594056
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594057
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594058
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594059
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/594060
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/517633

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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